CuffMend™ Rotator Cuff
Augmentation System
Surgical Technique
02 I CuffMend™ Rotator CuffAugmentation System
CuffMend™ Rotator Cuff
Augmentation System
Providing an efficient, simple approach to augmenting partial-
and full-thickness rotator cuff tears, the CuffMend system

cuff tears (inset).
CuffMend™ Rotator CuffAugmentation System I 11
Ordering Information
Implants
Product Description Item Number
TissueTak™ Tendon Anchor (1 TissueTak device contains 10 absorbable tendon anchors) AR-19021TT
BioComposite PushLock Anchor, 3.5 mm × 19.5 mm AR-1926BC
PEEK PushLock Anchor, 3.5 mm × 19.5 mm AR-1926PS
Implant Instrumentation
Product Description Item Number
Punch for 3.5 mm PushLock Anchor AR-1926P
ArthroFLEX® Dermal Allograft
Product Description Item Number
ArthroFlex Dermal Allograft, 20 mm × 25 mm × 1.0 mm, decellularized dermis w/ Matracell technology AFLEX402
ArthroFlex Dermal Allograft, 25 mm × 30 mm × 1.0 mm, decellularized dermis w/ Matracell technology AFLEX403
Graft Preparation
Product Description Item Number
Graft Spreader AR-19007GS
TigerLink™ SutureTape, 0.9 mm w/ loop (white/black) AR-7559T
#0 FiberWire® Suture, 38 in (blue) AR-7254
FastPass Scorpion™ SL Suture Passer AR-13999MF
SCORPION-multifire Needle AR-13995N
FiberWire Scissor AR-11796
Suture Cutter, 4.2 mm, open end, left notch (used w/ all suture) AR-11794L
Cannulas
Product Description Item Number
PassPort Button™ Cannula, 10 mm I.D. × 2 cm AR-6592-10-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 10 mm I.D. × 3 cm AR-6592-10-30